
l6ts-906c

VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND
BINDING WORKS
1-$85, GENERAL BAZAR SECUNDRABAD, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003

GSTIN : 36AUZPP4 644C1Zs
Mobile : 9966518678
Email : venkatramana.bindingwo*s@gmail.com
PAN Number: AUZPP4f44C

B ILL TO

Modl Housing Private Limited

5 4 187 3 and 4,2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,
Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003
GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO

PAN Number : AADCM5906D
Place of Supply : Telangana

SHIP TO

Modi Horsing Private Limited

5 4 187 3 and 4 2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,
Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003

ITEMS

SHEET PROTECTOR 44

SCRIBBLING PAD NO5

RING FILE FS ./"
BALL PEN V&T -,"
PERMANENTMARKER /
Red

PERMANENT MARKER 'VZ
Black

TA)( INVOICE

lnvoice No.

lnvoice Date

PO DATE:

P.O. No.

QTr. /
200 Pcs /

soPc/
12PCS\,/

sBox/
3BOX-/

2s PCS,/

ORIGINAL

?5-26t248

09t10t2025

01t10t2025

20251001014

At\rOt ilT

1,416

424.8

1,132.8

354

531

442.5

t 3,645
? 328.05
{ 328.05

-{0.1

S.NO.

1

2

3

4

6

Hstrl

3919

4921

3919

9609

9609

9609

RATE

6

12

80

60

150

15

TAX

216
(18%)

64.8
(1e%)

172.8
0 8%)

54
0 8*)

81
(18%)

67.5
0 8%)

t 656.1 r 4,301.1SUBTOTAL

TERlrlS AND CONDITIOI{S

l. Goods once sold will not be taken back or
exchanged
2. All disputes are subject to
IENTER*YOUR-CITY-NAMEI jurisdiction only

BAT{K DETAILS

Name: VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY
AND BINDING WORKS

lFSCCode: cos80000069
AccountNo: 069100109102

Bank Cosmos CGoperaiive Bank,M G

ROAD SECUNDERABAD

[8s.s i

Taxable Amount
cGsT @9%
SGST @9%
Round Off

MRT

Total Amount t 4301

Received Amount {0

Total Amount (in words)

Four Thousand Three One Ru pees

Authoris€d Signature for
VENKATARAMANA STANO ERY AND BINDING

WORKS

; Pw.

ner

i,

4
E

{

,lAL9J 661s(( TD


