**ORIGINAL** 

# **VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS**

1-5-85, GENERAL BAZAR, SECUNDRABAD, Hyderabad,

Telangana, 500003

**GSTIN: 36AUZPP4644C1Z5** 

Mobile: 9966518678

Email: venkatramana.bindingworks@gmail.com

PAN Number: AUZPP4644C

#### BILL TO

# **Modi Housing Private Limited**

5 4 187 3 and 4, 2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,

Telangana, 500003

GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO PAN Number: AADCM5906D Place of Supply: Telangana

### TAX INVOICE

Invoice No. 25-26/248

Invoice Date 09/10/2025

PO DATE: 01/10/2025

P.O. No. 20251001014

# SHIP TO

## Modi Housing Private Limited

5 4 187 3 and 4, 2nd floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500003

S.NO.	ITEMS	HSN	QTY. / RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
1	SHEET PROTECTOR A4	3919	200 PCS 6	<b>216</b> (18%)	1,416
2	SCRIBBLING PAD NO5	4821	30 PCS 12	<b>64.8</b> (18%)	424.8
3	RING FILE FS V	3919	12 PCS 80	172.8 (18%)	1,132.8
4	BALL PEN U&T	9609	5 BOX √ 60	<b>54</b> (18%)	354
5	PERMANENT MARKER  Red	9609	3 BOX 150	<b>81</b> (18%)	531
6	PERMANENT MARKER   Black	9609	25 PCS 15	<b>67.5</b> (18%)	442.5

BANK DETAILS	Received Amount	₹0
[ENTER_YOUR_CITY_NAME] jurisdiction only	Total Amount	₹ 4,301
2. All disputes are subject to	Round Off	-₹0.1
exchanged	SGST @9%	₹ 328.05
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or	CGST @9%	₹ 328.05
TERMS AND CONDITIONS	Taxable Amount	₹ 3,645
CODICIAL	· ·	. (4,301.1

Total Amount (in words)

₹ 656 1

₹ 4 201 1

Four Thousand Three Hundred One Rupees ationery

Sec'bad

**Authorised Signature for VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING** WORKS

CHIPTOTAL

Name:

VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY

AND BINDING WORKS

IFSC Code:

COSB0000069

Account No:

069100109102

Bank:

Cosmos Co-operative Bank, M G **ROAD SECUNDERABAD** 

